Presence sensor with corridor function
Julie’s microwave sensor option with corridor function will
ensure that you never walk in the dark. The motion detection
range, standby dimming level and the stand-by period are
fully adjustable, with the additional benefit of a daylight
sensor.
19
4000 lumens – Open plan mezzanine floor

reflectances, a 0.80 maintenance factor and the floor as the working
plane.
Ordering guidePerformance guide
2000 lumens – Open plan mezzanine floor
Ceiling height
(m)
Luminaire
Spacings (m)
Lux Level
Average (Em)
Uniformity
(Uo)
UGR
2.4 4.6 × 4.6
3.4 × 3.4
2.3 × 3.4
206 lux
355 lux
546 lux
0.72
0.84
0.81
25
25
25
3.0 4.6 × 4.6
3.4 × 3.4
2.3 × 3.4
197 lux
343 lux
512 lux
0.75
0.78
0.75
25
25
25
3.5 3.4 × 4.3
3.4 × 2.4
2.8 × 2.8
246 lux
325 lux
506 lux
0.74
0.75
0.73
25
25
25
Light source information
• Lifetime 50 000 hours (@L70B50, Ta 25 °C)
•  1800 lm (20 W), 4000 lm (40 W), 6000 lm (60 W),
up to 100 lm/W
• Colour temperature 4000 K
• CRI 80
• McAdams (initial): 4 step
Description Wt (kg) Cat. No.
JULIE 600 LED IP65 1800 840 1.20 JU1800Z2F
JULIE 1200 LED IP65 4000 840 1.50 JU4000Z4F
JULIE 1500 LED IP65 4000 840 1.56 JU4000Z5F
JULIE 1500 LED IP65 6000 840 1.95 JU6000Z5F
JULIE 1200 LED IP65 4000 840
CONNECT
1.56 JU4000ZQC4F
JULIE 1500 LED IP65 6000 840
CONNECT
1.95 JU6000ZQC5F
JULIE 1200 LED IP65 4000 840
COR MWS  1.6 JU4000ZCM4F
JULIE 1500 LED IP65 4000 840
COR MWS  1.6 JU4000ZCM5F
JULIE 1500 LED IP65 6000 840
COR MWS  2.0 JU6000ZCM5F